Handikapp-resultat
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Navn

Ove Ruud - Gerd Larsen

Ella Holm - Jens Holm

Tomas Ruth - Louise Nilsen

Anne Marie Torgersen - Anne Sgnstabg
Katrine Seaetereng - Janne Seetereng
Ingeborg Grimsmo - Hanne Katrine Dalseng @verland
Torbjgrn Pedersen - Harald Hansson
Erik Simonsen - Bitte Fosseid Lund
Berit Eidsmo - Ragnhild Wenzell

Inger M. Roset - Inger Sofie Jahr

Berit Skotnes - Lars Ove Solheim

Arild Olsnes - Signe Olsnes

Arvid Fredriksen - Britt Fredriksen

Karl Johnny Solberg - Hilde Marie Hgili
Astrid Antonsen - Endre Sgnstabg
Trine Haug - Mona Eng

Bjarne Enberg - Anniken Hansen

Turnering

58,630952
47,946428
61,309523
50,892857
55,357142
54,166666
59,523809
49,107142
51,785714
50,892857
53,571428
45,922619
53,392857
42,172619
38,422619
36,398809
35,386904

Handikap

52,955357
42,570684
56,291666
46,053571
50,619047
49,452380
55,336309
45,505952
48,357142
49,333333
54,065476
46,773809
56,529761
47,398809
46,267857
49,647817
51,511904

Resultat

5,67559523
5,37574404
5,01785714
4,83928571
4,73809523
4,71428571
4,18750000
3,60119047
3,42857142
1,55952380
-0,49404761
-0,85119047
-3,13690476
-5,22619047
-7,84523809
-13,2490079
-16,125



